Day

Date

Year End Tournament

Sunday
Sunday

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

Sunday
Sunday

Sunday
Sunday

Sunday
Sunday

Sunday
Sunday

March 3, 2024
March 3, 2024

March 3, 2024
March 3, 2024
March 3, 2024

March 3, 2024
March 3, 2024
March 3, 2024
March 3, 2024

March 3, 2024
March 3, 2024

March 3, 2024
March 3, 2024

March 3, 2024
March 3, 2024

March 3, 2024
March 3, 2024

8:00 a.m.
1:00 p.m.

8:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

3:00 p.m.

8:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

12:00 p.m.

11:00 a.m.

3:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m.
1:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m.
2:00 p.m.

PHS Feeder Boys

Location

PHS - FH Main
PHS - FH Main

Back Gym 1
Back Gym 1
Back Gym 1

Back Gym 2
Back Gym 2
Back Gym 2

PHS - FH West

PHS - FH East
PHS - FH East

Forest View - Main
Forest View - Main

Forest View - North
Forest View - North

Forest View - FH 1
Forest View - FH 1

Games

N B

Referee

Ed Gerdes

Referee

John Zumph

Danny O'Donnell

Duane Fountain

Keeyon Weathersby

Denis Nemmers

Prince Williams

Kevin Krass

Bill Forde Sean Gudaitis
Jim Muzzillo Vito Spadavecchio
Greg Woodin Tom Miller

Roderick Gunn

Kwame Beckwith

Al Grember

Michael Fragias

Niko Mavrakis

Abdurrahman Ibrahim

Johnny Vasquez

Frank Nathan

Seong Ha

Mike Jones

Dave Mack

Steve Perille

Tom McGowan

Agustin Salgado

Michael Cacini

Mike Martin

Darius Ardelean

Nicholas Ardelean

Jerome Phillips

David Ernest




