PHS Feeder Boys

<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Location</u>	Games	<u>Referee</u>	<u>Referee</u>
Voor End	l Tournament					
		8:00 a.m.	PHS - FH Main	-	Ed Cardos	John Zumah
Sunday	March 3, 2024			5	Ed Gerdes	John Zumph
Sunday	March 3, 2024	1:00 p.m.	PHS - FH Main	5	Danny O'Donnell	Duane Fountain
Sunday	March 3, 2024	8:00 a.m.	Back Gym 1	3	Keeyon Weathersby	Denis Nemmers
Sunday	March 3, 2024	11:00 a.m.	Back Gym 1	4	Prince Williams	Kevin Krass
Sunday	March 3, 2024	3:00 p.m.	Back Gym 1	3	Bill Forde	Sean Gudaitis
Sunday	March 3, 2024	8:00 a.m.	Back Gym 2	4	Jim Muzzillo	Vito Spadavecchio
Sunday	March 3, 2024	12:00 p.m.	Back Gym 2	3	Greg Woodin	Tom Miller
Sunday	March 3, 2024	3:00 p.m.	Back Gym 2	3	Roderick Gunn	Kwame Beckwith
Sunday	March 3, 2024	12:00 p.m.	PHS - FH West	3	Al Grember	Michael Fragias
Sunday	March 3, 2024	11:00 a.m.	PHS - FH East	4	Niko Mavrakis	Abdurrahman Ibrahim
Sunday	March 3, 2024	3:00 p.m.	PHS - FH East	3	Johnny Vasquez	Frank Nathan
Sunday	March 3, 2024	9:00 a.m.	Forest View - Main	4	Seong Ha	Mike Jones
Sunday	March 3, 2024	1:00 p.m.	Forest View - Main	3	Dave Mack	Steve Perille
Sunday Sunday	March 3, 2024 March 3, 2024	9:00 a.m. 12:00 p.m.	Forest View - North Forest View - North	3 4	Tom McGowan Michael Cacini	Agustin Salgado Mike Martin
Sunday Sunday	March 3, 2024 March 3, 2024	9:00 a.m. 2:00 p.m.	Forest View - FH 1 Forest View - FH 1	4 2	Darius Ardelean Jerome Phillips	Nicholas Ardelean David Ernest